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Bouwplaats: Muidepoort 23
9000 Gent
Kadaster: 1ste afdeling, Sectie A, 307 5M

DOSSIER : 802-24

PLANNR:

DATUM :

SCHAAL :

BLAD :

1:50
1m 5m

Architect :
HELLEBUYCK ARCHITECTEN COMM.V.
Vriendschapstraat 37
9040 Gent- Sint Amandsberg
tel. +32(0) 487 859 437
e-mail : info@architectjan.be
jhellebuyck@gmail.com
architectenbureau.hellebuyck.jan@telenet.be

Bouwheer: Hanim Kaya
Adres: Muidepoort 23
9000 Gent

Project: Regularisatie Rijwoning met handelspand

Plan: 

70
,6

61
 m

2

123456789

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

D
O

W
N

U
P17R x 21

16G x 25 AA

 V
oo

rg
ev

el

 A
ch

te
rg

ev
el

68
1

305611548830

70
8

20
13

8
10

11
1

27
37

2
20

1.133

1.142

be
rg

in
g

sl
aa

pk
am

er
 3

sl
aa

pk
am

er
 4

be
rg

in
gtra

ph
al

op
p 

+0
3

Nieuwe Toestand Verdieping +03

BA_MUID23_P_N_+03

23/02/2024

1/50

30


